Vipera One
Vipera One 1230 ↕ × 500 ↔ S8
colour: Granite
Integrated thermostatic valve, angled, left, chrome
SLIM thermostatic head, chrome
ONE heating element
Integrated pipe‑masking set, chrome
20190520 CiborowskiTomasz page 1 of 7TERMA | www.termaheat.com

[W]
g
[W]
D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
p
[dm³]
v
[kg]
Product Code
(configuration s. 6)
750 400 50 360 237 129 200 350 610 70 1,97 5,18 WZVPN075040
750 500 50 460 280 153 300 450 610 70 2,14 5,96 WZVPN075050
750 600 50 560 322 176 300 550 610 70 2,32 6,73 WZVPN075060
990 400 50 360 312 169 300 350 850 70 2,58 6,59 WZVPN099040
990 500 50 460 368 200 400 450 850 70 2,81 7,59 WZVPN099050
990 600 50 560 423 230 400 550 850 70 3,04 8,58 WZVPN099060
1230 400 50 360 382 207 400 350 1090 70 3,19 8,00 WZVPN123040
1230 500 50 460 451 244 400 450 1090 70 3,47 9,21 WZVPN123050
1230 600 50 560 519 281 600 550 1090 70 3,75 10,43 WZVPN123060
1470 400 50 360 457 246 400 350 1330 70 3,80 9,41 WZVPN147040
1470 500 50 460 540 291 600 450 1330 70 4,13 10,85 WZVPN147050
1470 600 50 560 622 335 600 550 1330 70 4,46 12,28 WZVPN147060
1710 400 50 360 531 285 600 350 1570 70 4,40 10,82 WZVPN171040
1710 500 50 460 627 337 600 450 1570 70 4,79 12,48 WZVPN171050
1710 600 50 560 722 388 800 550 1570 70 5,17 14,13 WZVPN171060
Electrical specification:
Power supply: 230 V / 50 Hz
Device protection class: Class I
Ingress protection [IP]: IPx5